
 

Code SISP 

Q3 
Nb de 

log 
moyens 

gérés 

Q3 bis Nb 
de log 

moyens 
vides au 

31.12.2022 

Nb de log 
loués au 

31.12.2022 

Q5 
Nb de ménages 
inscrits sur la liste 

d’attente (log 
moyens) 

Q6 
Loyer 

mensuel 
moyen 

2020 Foyer Anderlechtois 0   13  
2040 En Bord de Soignes 0   9  
2070 Logis-Floréal 0   13  
2140 Logement Bruxellois 0   5  
2160 Foyer Laekenois 0   16  
2170 Comensia 0   10  
2270 LOG'IRIS 0   3  
2400 BinHôme 0   26  
2410 LOJEGA 0   15  
2500 Logement Molenbeekois 6 4 2 14 980,19€ 
2560 Foyer du Sud 0   19  
2570 HBM 0   6  
2580 Foyer Schaerbeekois 0   18  
2700 Habitation Moderne 30 3 27 11 855,34€ 
2800 Everecity 0   7  
2810 ABC 0   11  

 Total 36 7 29 196  
 
 

Code SISP 

Q4 
Nb de 
log 
modérés 
gérés 

Q4 bis Nb 
de log 
modérés 
vides au 
31.12.2022 

Q4 
Nb de log 
modérés 
loués au 
31.12.2022 

Q5 
Nb de 
ménages 
inscrits 
sur la liste 
d’attente 
(log 
modérés) 

Q6 
Loyer 
mensuel 
moyen 

2020 Foyer Anderlechtois 0   161  
2040 En Bord de Soignes 0   79  
2070 Logis-Floréal 0   43  
2140 Logement Bruxellois 0   106  
2160 Foyer Laekenois 30 2 28 150 717,15€ 
2170 Comensia 0   199  
2270 LOG'IRIS 0   47  
2400 BinHôme 0   188  
2410 LOJEGA    156  
2500 Logement Molenbeekois 30 1 29 178 758,17€ 
2560 Foyer du Sud 0   182  
2570 HBM 0   61  
2580 Foyer Schaerbeekois 0   180  
2700 Habitation Moderne 0   79  
2800 Everecity 0   81  
2810 ABC 0   122  
 Total 60 3 57 2012  



 
 


